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Name

. Henne, Andreas

. Burkhardt, Sven

. Haizmann, Nico

. Fischer, Daniel

. Lutz, Achim

. Fischer, Uwe

. Mangold, Tobias

. Liedke, Michael

. Jekel, Mauel

. Stoll, Stefan

. Wolf, Andreas

. Ginader, Eckhardt
. Reidenbach, Oliver
. Oehme, Heiner

. Eppler, Manfred

. Stoll, Jochen

. Grosek, Christian
. Wolfel, Nicolai

. Halker, Ingo

. Mutz, Maximilian
. Wurster Felix

. Henne, Peter

. Klinkler, Oskar

. Pfeifle, Mike

. Ottusch, Frank

. Aberle, Bernd

. Schwab, Gerhard
28.
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Bronner, Christian

Kreiskonigsschiefden 2018 - HERREN
(LuPi-Teiler werden durch 3 geteilt)

Verein

ASC Freudenstadt

SV Obertal

SGi Griintal-Frutenhof
SV Tumlingen

SV Obertal

SV Tumlingen

SAbt Durrweiler

SV Tumlingen

SV Dietersweiler

SGi Griintal-Frutenhof
SV Bosingen

SAbt Glatten

SV Bosingen

SV Dietersweiler

SAbt Durrweiler

SGi Griintal-Frutenhof
SV Obertal

SGi Griintal-Frutenhof
SGi Griintal-Frutenhof
SV Dietersweiler

SGi Griintal-Frutenhof
SGi Freudenstadt

SV Dietersweiler

SV Huzenbach

SV Tumlingen

SGi Griintal-Frutenhof
SAbt Durrweiler

SV Tumlingen

Kl

SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH

w
LG
LG
LP
LG
LG
LG
LP
LG
LG
LG
LP
LG
LP
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LP
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LP
LP
LP
LG

T1
7,0
14,4
58,6
22,0
23,4
30,0
198,0
33,1
34,4
40,1
120,9
41,1
142,0
49,7
50,3
50,5
52,0
55,1
174,6
65,3
66,4
69,0
69,3
70,4
214,2
226,5
257,9
90,6

T2

181,0

96,0

251,0

243,4

256,1
230,7
519,7

T3

200,1

T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T T10 Bester
7,00
14,40
19,53
22,00
23,40
30,00
32,00
33,10
34,40
40,10
40,30
41,10
47,33
49,70
50,30
50,50
52,00
55,10
58,20
65,30
66,40
69,00
69,30
70,40
71,40
75,50
85,97
90,60



Schiitzenkreis Freudenstadt

Kreiskonigsschiefden 2018 - HERREN
(LuPi-Teiler werden durch 3 geteilt)

29. Ehinger, Chris SV Bésingen SCH LG 91,2 91,20
30. Hofmuth, Siegfried SV Obertal SCH LG 91,4 91,40
31. Jungkurth, Johann - C SV Tumlingen SCH LP 390,6 294,1 98,03
32. Pohl, Peer SV Obertal SCH LG 99,8 99,80
33. Weber, Rainer SV Bdsingen SCH LP 317,99 105,97
34. Lehner, Christian SAbt Durrweiler SCH LG 112,7 112,70
35. Ehinger, Claus SV Bosingen SCH LG 113,9 113,90
36. Frey, Thomas SGi Grintal-Frutenhof SCH LP 392,1 347,4 115,80
37. Storzer, Kurt SV Lutzenhardt SCH LP 397,8 490,4 132,60
38. Failt, Karlheinz SV Obertal SCH LG 146,2 146,20
39. Mangold, Matthias SV Bésingen SCH LP 446,1 148,70
40. Lust, Dietmar SAbt Durrweiler SCH LP 604,0 447,0 149,00
41. Briassaud, Christophe SV Litzenhardt SCH LP 468,9 156,30
42. Kimpfbeck, Daniel SV Litzenhardt SCH LG 202,2 202,20
43. 0,00
44, 0,00
45. 0,00
46. 0,00
47. 0,00
48. 0,00
49. 0,00
50. 0,00
51. 0,00
52. 0,00
53. 0,00
54. 0,00
55. 0,00
56. 0,00
57. 0,00
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Schiitzenkreis Freudenstadt

Kreiskonigsschiefden 2018 - JUGEND
(LuPi-Teiler werden durch 3 geteilt)

Name Verein Kl w T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 17 T8 T9 T10 Bester

1. Schneider, Bjorn SV Litzenhardt JUG LG 9,8 9,80
2. Minderlein, Luca SV Tumlingen JUG LG 68,0 68,00
3. Rieger, Fabian SV Tumlingen JUG LG 1129 112,90
4. Gunther, Philipp SV Bésingen JUG LP 341,2 113,73
5. Kaiser, Max SV Bosingen JUG LG 121,2 121,20
6. Maul, Lena SV Lutzenhardt JUG LG 141,8 141,80
7. Schulze, Martin SV Obertal JUG LG 1499 149,90
8. Maier, Leon SV Tumlingen JUG LG 291,7 291,70
9. Rieger, Julian SV Tumlingen JUG LG 3035 303,50
10. Schweizer, Katy SAbt Durrweiler JUG LP 989,3 329,77
11. 0,00
12. 0,00
13. 0,00
14. 0,00
15. 0,00
16. 0,00
17. 0,00
18. 0,00
19. 0,00
20. 0,00
21. 0,00
22. 0,00
23. 0,00
24, 0,00
25. 0,00
26. 0,00
27. 0,00
28. 0,00
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Schiitzenkreis Freudenstadt

Kreiskonigsschiefden 2018 - DAMEN
(LuPi-Teiler werden durch 3 geteilt)

Name Verein Kl w T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 17 T8 T9 T10 Bester

1. Fischer, Bettina SV Tumlingen JUG LG 24,5 24,50
3. Tutzauer, Sandra SAbt Glatten DAM LG 27,0 27,00
2. Mutz, Nicolina SV Dietersweiler DAM LG 34,4 34,40
4., Dieterle, Susanne SV Bdsingen DAM LP 411,0 117,7 39,23
5. Schmid, Saskia SV Huzenbach DAM LG 40,3 40,30
6. Wachter, Jana SV Bdsingen DAM LG 56,0 56,00
7. Wolfel, Ann-Katrin SGi Griintal-Frutenhof = DAM LG 66,7 66,70
8. Wolf, Carmen SV Bosingen DAM LP 201,22 279,8 67,07
9. Thiel, Sonja SGi Grintal-Frutenhof  JUG LG 74,5 74,50
10. Kopp, Helga SV Bdsingen DAM LP 614,1 640,0 204,70
11. 0,00
12. 0,00
13. 0,00
14. 0,00
15. 0,00
16. 0,00
17. 0,00
18. 0,00
19. 0,00
20. 0,00
21. 0,00
22. 0,00
23. 0,00
24, 0,00
25. 0,00
26. 0,00
27. 0,00
28. 0,00
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